

CS no.11626/16
Chand Jain
v.
Sourabh Kalra

13.04.2018

Present: Sh. Suraj Jain, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff / witness.
None for defendant no.1.
Sh. Lalit Bahl, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Cross examination of PW1 on behalf of defendant no.1
is closed and cross examination on behalf of defendant no.2 is
deferred at the request of Ld. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Now, case is adjourned for PE for 10.01.2019.

(CHANDRA BOSE)
ADJ-14/THC/Central
13.04.2018