

**CS 11626/16**

15.02.2024

**Ld Presiding officer is on leave today.**

Present: Sh. Suraj Jain, Ld Counsel for the plaintiff.(through VC)

Sh. Sh. Lalit Bahal, Ld Counsel for the defendant no. 2.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 29.05.2024.

**(Reader )**

THC, Delhi/15.02.2024