

23.01.2025

CS No. 11626/16
Chand Jain vs. Sourabh Kalra anr

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

The court is busy recording evidence in one of the targeted matters.

List for arguments on the present application on **04.02.2025 at 2:00 PM.**

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi