

04.02.2025

CS No. 611626/16

Ld. PO is on Training.

Present: Sh. Suraj, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Lalit Behl, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed i.e. on **11.03.2025**.

Reader
04.02.2025