

11.03.2025

CS No. 11626/16
Chand Jain vs. Sourabh Kalra

Present: Sh. Raghav Bansal a/w Sh. Suraj Jain, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Lalit Kumar Behl, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2.

At joint request, renotify on **09.04.2025 at 12:00 PM.**

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
Delhi, 11.03.2025